

PS&E JOB NO : 24A016 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : XE3593 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL6748
 HWY : SR 002,005,011,020,092,203,524,529,539,542,544,548
 TITLE : US 2 ET AL.
 NWR NORTH 23-25
 CRACK SEAL & PAVEMENT REPAIR
 24A016
 PROJECT : 9999(916)
 COUNTY(S) : ISLAND, KING, SKAGIT, SNOHOMISH, WHATCOM

BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 26 2025
 AWARDED ON :
 ----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 CONSTRUCTION AHEAD, INC. DBA COMBINED CONSTRUCTION, INC. GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 8203 W QUINAULT AVE 3701 SOUTH RD 7017 EVERSON GOSHEN ROAD
 BLDG A, SUITE 500 98275-5723
 KENNEWICK WA 993367174 MUKILTEO WA 982750418 EVERSON WA 982479740
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100342 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 101079 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102

ENGR'S. EST.									
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
PREPARATION									
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	233,204.00	232,625.00	-0.25 % -579.00	520,000.00	122.98 % 286,796.00	595,000.00	155.14 % 361,796.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT									
2	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	S.Y.	215,820.00	388,476.00	80.00 % 172,656.00	79.0000	295.00 % 636,669.00	79.0000	295.00 % 636,669.00
3	HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22	TON	655,400.00	773,372.00	18.00 % 117,972.00	368.0000	-26.40 % -173,025.60	1,373.0000	174.60 % 1,144,328.40
4	HMA JOINT SEAL AT BRIDGE END	L.F.	4,576.00	17,600.00	284.62 % 13,024.00	85.0000	63.46 % 2,904.00	86.0000	65.38 % 2,992.00
5	CRACK SEALING	L.M.	1,234,200.00	740,520.00	-40.00 % -493,680.00	9,000.0000	5.88 % 72,600.00	7,183.0000	-15.49 % -191,228.40
EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING									
6	ESC LEAD	DAY	33,600.00	56,280.00	67.50 % 22,680.00	50.0000	-75.00 % -25,200.00	10.0000	-95.00 % -31,920.00
7	INLET PROTECTION	EACH	74,600.00	36,554.00	-51.00 % -38,046.00	120.0000	-40.00 % -29,840.00	158.0000	-21.00 % -15,666.00
8	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	EST.	12,600.00	12,600.00	0.00 %	12,600.00	0.00 %	12,600.00	0.00 %

PS&E JOB NO : 24A016 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 26 2025
 CONTRACT NO : XE3593 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON :
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL6748
 HWY : SR 002,005,011,020,092,203,524,529,539,542,544,548 ----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 TITLE : US 2 ET AL. CONSTRUCTION AHEAD, INC. DBA COMBINED CONSTRUCTION, INC. GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 NWR NORTH 23-25 8203 W QUINAULT AVE 3701 SOUTH RD 7017 EVERSON GOSHEN ROAD
 CRACK SEAL & PAVEMENT REPAIR BLDG A, SUITE 500 98275-5723
 24A016 KENNEWICK WA 993367174 MUKILTEO WA 982750418 EVERSON WA 982479740
 PROJECT : 9999(916) CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100342 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 101079 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102
 COUNTY(S) : ISLAND, KING, SKAGIT, SNOHOMISH, WHATCOM

ENGR'S. EST.									
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
TRAFFIC									
9	TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR								
	937.0000	HR	75.0000	250.0000	233.33 %	282.0000	276.00 %	241.0000	221.33 %
			70,275.00	234,250.00	163,975.00	264,234.00	193,959.00	225,817.00	155,542.00
10	REPAIR TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR								
	EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			15,000.00	15,000.00		15,000.00		15,000.00	
11	TEMPORARY PORTABLE TRANSVERSE RUMBLE STRIPS								
	2.0000	EACH	4,000.0000	8,970.0000	124.25 %	10,000.0000	150.00 %	1,885.0000	-52.87 %
			8,000.00	17,940.00	9,940.00	20,000.00	12,000.00	3,770.00	-4,230.00
12	CONTRACTOR PROVIDED UNIFORMED POLICE OFFICER								
	287.0000	HR	270.0000	250.0000	-7.41 %	162.0000	-40.00 %	132.0000	-51.11 %
			77,490.00	71,750.00	-5,740.00	46,494.00	-30,996.00	37,884.00	-39,606.00
13	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN								
	335.0000	HR	22.5000	25.0000	11.11 %	25.0000	11.11 %	22.0000	-2.22 %
			7,537.50	8,375.00	837.50	8,375.00	837.50	7,370.00	-167.50
14	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL								
	L.S.				-24.44 %		-0.72 %		-20.57 %
			1,470,448.00	1,111,111.11	-359,336.89	1,459,790.00	-10,658.00	1,168,000.00	-302,448.00
15	WORK ZONE SAFETY CONTINGENCY								
	EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			50,000.00	50,000.00		50,000.00		50,000.00	
16	RESTRIPE IMPACTED DELINEATION								
	L.S.				-16.43 %		108.93 %		-14.76 %
			59,829.00	50,000.00	-9,829.00	125,000.00	65,171.00	51,000.00	-8,829.00
OTHER ITEMS									
17	PROJECT PARTNERING								
	CALC				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			5,000.00	5,000.00		5,000.00		5,000.00	
18	ROADSIDE CLEANUP								
	EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %
			36,500.00	36,500.00		36,500.00		36,500.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 24A016 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 26 2025
 CONTRACT NO : XE3593 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON :
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL6748
 HWY : SR 002,005,011,020,092,203,524,529,539,542,544,548 ----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 TITLE : US 2 ET AL. CONSTRUCTION AHEAD, INC. DBA COMBINED CONSTRUCTION, INC. GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 NWR NORTH 23-25 8203 W QUINAULT AVE 3701 SOUTH RD 7017 EVERSON GOSHEN ROAD
 CRACK SEAL & PAVEMENT REPAIR BLDG A, SUITE 500 98275-5723
 24A016 KENNEWICK WA 993367174 MUKILTEO WA 982750418 EVERSON WA 982479740
 PROJECT : 9999(916) CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100342 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 101079 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100102
 COUNTY(S) : ISLAND, KING, SKAGIT, SNOHOMISH, WHATCOM

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.				
OTHER ITEMS											
19	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	EST.			0.00 %			0.00 %			
			5.00	5.00		5.00		5.00			
20	MINOR CHANGE	CALC			0.00 %			0.00 %			
			73.00	73.00		73.00		73.00			
21	AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT	CALC			0.00 %			0.00 %			
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		-1.00			
22	SPCC PLAN	L.S.			-60.00 %			0.00 %			
			2,500.00	1,000.00	-1,500.00	2,500.00		500.00		-2,000.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL			\$4,266,656.50	\$3,859,030.11	-9.55%	\$5,267,873.40	23.47%	\$5,971,889.00	39.97%		
BASE TOTAL			\$4,266,656.50	\$3,859,030.11	-9.55%	\$5,267,873.40	23.47%	\$5,971,889.00	39.97%		